1)	** *** ****			pr 11 1.7"	
NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services.	uef i Jan'05) .	MNHGG12	1407	
Date In: 2 7 09 7009 10:20-	Jeb description		Date &Time Comp	leted ·	Done pi.
RETNO: NBA FINLUS 16718/4	SAS c-filling	•			
Veh No. 817 6000	E-mail (Spoin s	ar, AIC this)			11.0
001 2019 20 7 7130	I-Motor Claim		1.W7/1063491	10001	23/09/200
	I-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hrs	TP (brs)		11:10
OD : TP ! Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploa		1		
	Assessment/Sur				· · · · · ·
TP Insurer:			Owner/Wksiz	$\neg \neg$	
Professed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (- I - I - I - I - I - I - I - I - I - I	- The state of the	Tolt	Fax:	1
TP Particulars: Veh No: G	6095A	INC(.)/Non-INC()	
Owner / Driver: (V 13 77.		Tel:	1,)
	od: ()	Cover Type: ().
Confirmed by : (Dates .	Times	X15000000000)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [N	ote-Est. Status (V.	70): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. 1	P: 80-100%	<u> </u>
	arranty: YES ()/NO()		
Виссия: \$1,00	0 ()/\$2,000	()			Maria marine 30
Consultation Service No.	兴胜 亚河湖外	SECURITION OF THE PARTY OF THE	非控制规则的对	£2,43,4200	1811.
() Walk-In Customar : Customer's Infor	mation strictly Cor	Mdential & St	rictly NO refer of re	pairer.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure			owing Co: (,	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES()/N	O () 1 1	maceromas successives	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	AME TO THE
nanhote verais choque crubicionis	Propinsi da kantan	WAR SAME AND	THUE STOLLS SOUTH	Signature and	astatono by .
	ourtesy Car ()		 -	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)				•
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3	000] ()	J	••	
Injurý :					Mary Mary Company
part/place Paymont at 1975 Paymon design	Color No.				POWN -
Second and advantage of the second testing and a second testing at the s	*				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
			500		Mark Super Street
1///2007200			San Reference		And the field
1001907,227		1) AR 1 Apoldes	WATER THE THE CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF THE P		2/13/5/02
an incous annice annice de la la company de la company		2) DA Damage 3) TV : Towing	Assessment (\$100)	240/243 1NG (210)	
Priver/Owner:		A TET . Walland	Cheet wh Survey	\$150	
Contact No:		Por plaiming	Through Survey (Resurve		350 D
		6) TR: Re-lusp	+SMRT Survey	\$160	
Parmaged Portion:	x	1) NTUC Addit	ional Services:-		
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		NS: Courles	y Cer / Tpt Allowence	\$10 \$10	
Continue of Cong.	WYDDIA SUKAN BALL PAGA	• N6: Repele	Co-ordination	\$23	
unditors Community 2	经验的		ollect Excess Coordination P (Nem INC) against INC	\$20	
al. I:	A. (23) (A. (24) (A.	9) N121 Ideo M		Charged	MMIDLE
: 2/3:		Involve dated		Charged	elettiv
or the manifestion Feb	20	turous sauta			

1 2/3; *.-:-

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

		DE	мт	ST /	A TIEDA	ENI
AC	v.	ᅜ				

Date Of Report

23/09/2019 10:20

Date Of Accident

20/09/2019 21:30

Exact Location Of Accident

KALLANG AVENUE TOWARDS CITY

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SJT6870S

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

GT PTE. LTD. 201622568K

Co Reg No Email Address

NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

(LOCAL) +65-93899125

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-84181123

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

HYUNDAI

Model

AVANTE-1.6 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

WORKING PURPOSES

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

REPORTING ONLY

If No, Please state action to be taken Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

5111772470

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

HOH SWEE SAN SIMON

NRIC No

S1802693G 26/03/1967

Date Of Birth

Occupation

OUTDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

05/05/2011 8 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

Driving Experience Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-93899125

Fax Number

OTHERS-84181123

Contact Number EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Page 1 of 14

BLK 123 BUKIT MERAH VIEW Address

#02-240 151123

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

Vehicle

Postcode

OTHER - HIRER

General Information of the Accident

SIDE SWIPE Type Of Accident CLEAR Weather Conditions

DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SG6095A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

BUS

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 of 14

SKETCH PLAN

Veh A: SJT 68705 Veh B: SG 6095A

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) tarrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or (c) agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

" I AM AWARED THAT MY INSURER MAY HAVE A 14 DAYS TIMEFRAME FOR ME TO SUBMIT AN OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER MY OWN POLICY I WILL CHECK MY POLICY FOR MORE DETAILS

Signature

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Vame!

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN

Veh A: SJT 6870S Veh B: SG 6095 A

Kallang Ave Tooks City (Bugis)

5									_
4					1st	>_	100		
W				_ [3					
v	_	_	_	_					
_	=	-	-	_	_	-	 	_	_

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

12	i	travell	ina	alona	10	llana	AVL	twds	City	(Brigh	s) at	lane	3.
Wa	ud	like	tu	ining	to	lane	4.	However		Conded	with	Vehicle	В
- T													40.5
									n e				
			_										
	Wa	Would	Would like	Would like tu	Would like turning	Would like turning to	Would like turning to lane	Would like turning to lane 4.	would like turning to lane 4. However	would like turning to lane 4. However i	would like turning to lane 4. However is consided	Would like turning to lane 4. However i collided with	would like turning to lane 4. However i collided with Vehicle

I/We declar the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder Signature

Date & Time:

(If driver is not the policyholder)

dent HT/1063494								
y No.	5111772470	Vehicle No.	\$3168705		GST Registration No.			
ficate No.	5111772470-000009				Elementary and a second	*******		
holder Name	GT PTE, LTD.				Policyholder NRJC	20162256	10.5/.	
act Code	FLEET MASTER INSURANCE	Cover Type	drivo CLASSIC		Loading	0		
act No.(Mobile)	93899125	Contact No.(Dffice)			Contact No.(Home)	(2.2)		
Address		Special Remark			eCode	No T		
	No Yes	TCA	- No Yes		eCode Reason	No		
Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	0		Private Hire	190		
Accident Details						Side Swip		
rt Date	23/09/3019 10:53	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident Type			
of Accident	20/09/2019	Time of Accident Philmm	21:30		Country of Accident	Singapore		
irting Centre		Orange Force			ICM No.			
lent Location	KALLNAG AVENUE TOWARDS CITY							
Total Excess Applicable								
ss Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess		100.00				
-59/								
itandard Excess	1,500,00	TP Standard Excess		1,500.00		Comment		
QD Excess	0.00	YIED TP Excess		0.00	Driver is Covered?	Covered		
tional Excess	Ď.							
OD Excess Applicable	1500.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		1,500.00				
Genefits								
GST Registered Informat	tion							
Registered	No		GST Registr		Yes			
Registration No.			GST Status	ventied	1100			
fication History								
Policyholder Mailing Add			7.0000000000000000000000000000000000000		Address 3			
ress I	28 PAGODA STREET	Address 2	SINGAPORE 059166		Post Code	059188		
ress 4		Address Type	Singapore address		FAMIL SANSE	698400		
No.		Related Policy Number	5111772470					
OI Driver Info			***************************************					
er Name	Unnamed Driver	Oriver Type	Unnamed Driver		Driver DOB	26/03/1	967	
amed driver Name	HOH SWEE SAN SIMON	Driver NRIC	S1802693G		Driving Experience	8	7.10	
Ister Date of Oriver License	05/05/2011	Driver Age	52		Contact No. (Home)			
ract No.(Mobile)	84181123	Centact No.(Office)	OF HOLD PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE		Address 3	SINGAR	ORE 151123	
iress 1	BLK 123 #02-240	Address 2	BUKIT MERAH VIEW	r.	Post Code	151123		
tress 4		Address Type	Poreign address		Post Colle			
t No.	02-240				Driver Insurer Company	NTUC		
es he own a Singapore pistered car?	Yes No	Driver Vehicle No.	SJ168705		univer manter Company	1107		
claration								
Claim 001 New				00-мх	The brauned GT PTE. LTD Contact No.		Contact No.	201622568K
intact No.(Mobile)					(Home)		(Office)	
					Of Vehicle SJT6870S		Vehicle	SG6095A
nail Address				4711	Number		Number Name of	
aim Description				SIT68705 / SG6095A ON 2	0 Sept 2019		Preferred Workshop	
eferred arkshop	Insured Liability Not at Fault	t Y						
natisation Yes	Repair Preferred Workshop, N. Option	ame unknown T GIA Recei	ved v	parameters and management of	Claim		Date	23/09/2019 00:
ate Registered				23/09/2019 11/10	Dets		Received	
eport Taken By				ROSLI WAHAB				
Print AK letter								
			Save Submit					
Attachment								
·								
9	1,000,000	Claim No.		001				
ccident No.	MT/1063494	Upload Date		23/09/2019 11:10				
st Doc. Received	* Yes No	20000 000			Confidential	Urgenty *		Description *
	Path *		1545551	Category *	and the same of th	Normal *		1.44.0
Choose File No file chos			Clear	Please Select				
Chaose File No file chos	en.		Clear	Please Select	and position			
Choose File No file chos	en		Clear	Please Select	* NO *	Normal *		
Choose File No file chos			Clear	Please Select	Y NO Y	Normal *	_	
Choose File No file chos			Clear	Please Select	Y NO Y	Normal *		
Chaose File No file thos			Clear	Please Select	* NO *	Normal *		
								Send Me
Message Read								
Attachment List				(Inner-	Descri	ation		Msg Sent?
Attachment	Uploaded By/Date	Category	7	Urgency	Descri			(60)
NAC.	BUKIT_MERAH_BOOG76(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT O	CENTRE SERVICE Photos		Normal	Photos 20	19-9-23		
	E INCHIT MEDALITY OF 33 For 3010 1111	Ď.						
NAC	S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 23 Sep 2019 11:1 BUKIT MERAH 800676 NATIONAL ASSESSMENT 6 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 23 Sep 2019 11:1	CENTRE SERVICE Photos		Normal	Photos 20	19-9-23		

https://giclaim.income.com.sg/gcs/icm/eclaim/registrationSave.do

Claim Handling(accident reporting Claim Task)

	Uploaded By/Date	Folder Date		File Name		9	Source	Action
→ Video List								
***	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NAT S (BUKIT MERAH))	IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 23 Sep 2019 11:10	SAS		Nurmal		%5 2019-9-23	
* T	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_S00676(NAT S (BUKIT MERAH))	IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 23 Sep 2019 11:10	NRIC/ Driving License	٧	Normal		ing License 2019-9-23	
E	NAC_BURTT_MERAH_800676(NAT S (BURTT MERAH))	IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 23 Sep 2019 11:10	Photos		Normal	Phot	tos 2019-9-23	
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATI S (BUKIT MERAH))	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 23 Sep 2019 11:10	Photos		Normal	Phot	tos 2019-9-23	
E	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATI S (BUKIT MERAH))	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 23 Sep 2019 11:10	Photos		Normal	Phot	tos 2019-9-23	
0_	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_SQD676(NATI S (BUKIT MERAH))	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 23 Sep 2019 31:10	Photos		Normal	33,000	tge 2019-9-23	
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATI S (BUKIT MERAH))	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 23 Sep 2019 11:10	Photos		Normal	Photo	os 2019-9-23	
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NAT) S (BUKIT MERAH))	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 23 Sep 2019 11:10	Photos		Normal		os 2019-9-23	
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_RODS76(NATI S (BUKIT MERAH))	DNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Se 25 Sep 2019 11:10	Photos		Normal	Photo	os 2019-9-23	
3	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676[NATI S (BUKIT MERAH)) (ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 23 Sep 2019 11:19	Photos		Normal	Photo	os 2019-9-23	

Display in New Window Scan and uploading

Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd Tel: 6271 7433 / 9274 0999 Fax: 6274 5715 Email: avclaims@mycarworkshop.com Particular Of Insured/Driver & Details Of The Accident Motor Accident Report *Time of Accident: 9.30 🕏 *Date of Accident: 20.09.2019 *Accident Location: KALLANG AVE Tore Vehicle Details * Make & Model: Hyundai Alante 1.6 A SJT 6870S *Vehicle Number: Insured / Policyholder *NRIC: 201622568K GT Pte Ltd *Owner Name: *Address: * HP: (Indoor / Outdoor) * Tel /H /Other: _ *Occupation: _____ *Driver Name: Hoh SNEE RAN SIMON *NRIC: S 1802693 6 Driver () same as above *Address: BIK 123 BUKIT MERAY VIEW #02-240 (5) 151123 *Date of Birth: 26 03 1967 *Driving Pass Date: 05 05 2011 * HP: 84 181123 *Gender: Malg / Female *Email: *Occupation: _____ (Indoor / Outdoor) * Tel /H /Other: ____ *Driver an employee: Yes / No (*If no, what is relationship with the policyholder :_____ Passengers Details (Male/Female) (Male/Female) * P/Name: ___ * P/Name: _ (Male/Female) (Male/Female) * P/Name: _____ * P/Name: ___ Insurance Company MINC *Coverage: C / TPFT / TPO * Policy No: ____ *Insurer: Detail of other vehicle / Property 2 Detail of other vehicle / Property 1 Vehicle No.: Vehicle No .: 53 6095-A Make & Model: Make & Model: Vehicle Category: Vehicle Category: Name of Driver: Name of Driver: NRIC NRIC : HP No. of Passengers (Including Driver):___ No. of Passengers (Including Driver): _ For Official Use Only *Claiming against Own Ins.: Yes / No (If No, Reporting Only / TP Claims) General Information of the accident *Type of accident: Head-Rear / Side swipe / others: _____ *Any video cam/Yes / No *Weather conditions: (dear / Raining / others: _____ *Road Surface: Dr / Wet / others: _____ NRIC: *Witness: Yes / 🕊 (Name: ___ *Accident reported to police: Yes / 😿 Summon against whom: __ *No. of passengers (include driver): __ *Injured party: Yes 🙌 *Fasten seat belt: Yes / No *Conveyed by Ambulance: Yes / No

*Fasten seat belt: Yes / No *Conveyed by Ambulance: Yes / No

-I/Name: _____

-I/Name:



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5111772470-000009

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: SJT6870S

Chassis Number

: KMHDU41BMAU892260

2. Name of Policyholder

: GT PTE, LTD.

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 18 Aug 2019

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 17 Aug 2020

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.

This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

- (b) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (c) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

#Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

· \$\$1.500 EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) : \$\$1,500 WINDSCREEN EXCESS : 5\$100 : N/A ADDITIONAL EXCESS : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : NO **INSURE WITH COE** : YES NCD PROTECTION : NO TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE : NO

: NO **FXCESS WAIVER** : N/A PRIMARY DRIVER : N/A NAMED DRIVER (1) : N/A NAMED DRIVER (2) : N/A HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

SUM INSURED : MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

: INSMART (INSURANCE) AGENCY PTE LTD (00000615165)

Date of Issue : 07 Aug 2019 16:27 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive

eBaoTech · Change Password Hello, NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676 Change Language **Policy Query** Notice of Loss

Policy No.

20/09/2019 10:15 Date of Accident 5111772470 Certificate Number Vehicle No.(For Motor) SJT6870S

GeneralClaim

· Log Out

Search

Certificate Policyholder Policyholder Product Cover Type Number Name NRIC Vehicle No. Insured Object Commence Expiry Date Select Policy No. O 5111772470 5111772470- GT PTE, LTD. 201622568K GFM drivo CLASSIC SJT6870S SJT6870S 18/08/2019 13/08/2020

Continue